Plac Namn

Flickor C

1 Emily Skold Stalschus
Pojkar C

1 Leonard Nordlund
Flickor B

1 Alva Kvarnstrém
Pojkar B

1 Tobias Langstrom
2 Noel Stenman

3 Mille Dybro

4 Elias Elfving

5 William Ostman
Flickor A

1 Alva Ohman
Pojkar A

1 Isac Ostman

2 Jonathan Elfving
Klass 2

1 Dennis Johansson
Vaara

2 Jacob Lindstrom

3 Jesper Lindberg

4 Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

5 Magnus Vesterlund

6 Einar Mattsson

7 Daniel Eriksson

Klass 1

1 James Lindstrém

2 Felicia Vikstrom

3 Rasmus Berggvist

4 Anders Eriksson

5 Roger Henriksson

6 Jan-Olov Lindvall

den 5 februari 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Ume3d EB I6r

Nationell tAvling den 4 juni 2016
Spelplats: Umea BGK EB

Klubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb

Umea Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb

Ornskéldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Skelleftea Bangolfklubb

Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skelleftea Bangolfklubb

Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Tantogardens BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
BGK VK-78

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
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42
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38
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S3

55

46
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S4 S:a

23

25
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34
28

22
23
24
24
26
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165

140

173

103
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134
154

159

104
131
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114
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Sida

Snitt

55,0

46,7

57,7

34,3
35,7
36,7
44,7
51,3

53,0

34,7
43,7

24.8

25,5
28,5
28,5

30,0
31,5
34,0

22,0
23,8
24.8
24,8
25,3
25,8

1

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

Klass 1
7 Marcus Lindstrém Ornskoldsviks MGK 27 25 27 28 107 26,8
8 Mikael Lindmark Skellefted Bangolfklubb 33 29 25 26 113 28,3

den 5 februari 2019 Sida 2 av



